Starttime Endtime Description Staff member
Wednesday June 24
Wednesday June 24 4:00 PM 430 PM Music Lessons / M30 Greiner, PNO - Hannah Deacon, Bodie Booked
Wednesday June 24 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Greiner, PNO - Hannah Deacon, Bodie Booked
Wednesday June 24 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Greiner, PNO - Hannah Cox, Zoe Booked
Wednesday June 24 6:30PM 7:30PM Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Greiner, PNO - Hannah Sugar, Rachel Booked
Wednesday June 24 7:30PM 8:00PM  Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Greiner, PNO - Hannah Barbosa, Olivia Booked
Wednesday June 24 3:00PM 3:30PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcondes, GIR - Leandro Bomman, Rishith Booked
Wednesday June 24 3:30PM 430PM Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Marcondes, GIR - Leandro Swan, Alex Booked
Wednesday June 24~ 4:30PM 5:00PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcondes, GIR - Leandro McPherson, Stuart Booked
Wednesday June 24~ 7:00PM 7:45PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Radmacher, CLO - Bruce Mohrbach, Alice Booked
Wednesday June 24 7:45PM 8:30PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Radmacher, CLO - Bruce Rodriguez Hidalgo, Paola Booked
Thursday June 25
Thursday June25  4:30PM 5:15PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian Lewars, Rachel Booked
Thursday June25  5:15PM 6:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian SanFilippo, Fliana Confirmed
Thursday June 25 6:00PM 6:30PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian Maciver, Claire Confirmed
Thursday June25  6:30PM 7:15PM - Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian Javor, Elowyn Booked
Thursday June25  6:30PM 7:00PM  Make-Up Lessons / MU30 McLane, VLN/VLA - Brenna Alvarez-Lewis, Gabriella Booked
Thursday June 25 7:00 PM 7:30 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 McLane, VLN/VLA - Brenna Martinez, Miranda Booked
Thursday June25  4:00PM 430PM Music Lessons / M30 Wagner, GTR - Eric Leong, Griffin Confirmed
Thursday June 25 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Wagner, GIR - Eric Kotanen, Simon Booked
Thursday June 25 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Wagner, GIR - Eric Bravo Moffat, Felix Booked
Thursday June 25 6:30 PM 7:15PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Wagner, GIR - Eric (ancian, Arianna Booked
Thursday June 25 715PM 8:00PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Wagner, GTR - Eric Javor, Elowyn Booked
Saturday June 27
Saturday June 27 10:00 AM 10:30AM  Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Campbell, GTR - Colin Tomar, Shray Booked
Saturday June 27 10:30 AM 11:00AM  Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Campbell, GTR - Colin Liceaga-Fuentes, lara Confirmed
Saturday June 27 11:00 AM 11:30AM  Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Campbell, GTR - Colin Liceaga-Fuentes, lara Confirmed
Saturday June 27 12:00 PM 12:45PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Campbell, GTR - Colin Vila, Sydney Booked
Saturday June 27 12:45PM 1:30PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Campbell, GTR - Colin Martins, Veronica Booked
Saturday June 27 230PM 3:00PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Campbell, GTR - Colin Durand, Nino Booked
Saturday June 27 10:00 AM 10:45AM  Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Pieper, VOC - Asha Ramada, Marta Booked
Saturday June 27 10:45 AM 11:30AM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Pieper, VOC - Asha Barbosa, Olivia Booked
Saturday June 27 11:30 AM 1215PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Pieper, VOC - Asha Reynolds, Sunny-Lu Booked
Saturday June 27 12:45PM 1:45PM Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Pieper, VOC - Asha Ambrosius, Edward Booked
Saturday June 27 10:00 AM 10:30AM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Patvin, PNO/THRY - David Kelembelidis, Christopher Booked
Saturday June 27 10:30 AM 11:.00AM  Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Potvin, PNO/THRY - David Leong, Vivienne Booked
Saturday June 27 11:00 AM 11:45AM  Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Potvin, PNO/THRY - David Giaouris, Gregory Booked
Saturday June 27 10:15AM 11:15AM Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny Osei-Afriyie, Nathaniel Booked
Saturday June 27 11:15AM 1200PM  Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny Leong, Charlotte Booked
Saturday June 27 12:00PM 1245PM  Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny Kataquapit, Michelle Booked
Saturday June 27 12:45PM 1:30 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny Smith, Natina Booked
Saturday June27  9:30 AM 10:15AM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Wong, VOC - Tracy Fisher, Lindsay Booked
Saturday June 27 10:15 AM 11:.00AM  Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Wong, VOC - Tracy Middleton-Trimm Leva, Elyse Booked
Sunday June 28
Sunday June 28 10:45AM 11:30AM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne Levy, Ezra Confirmed
Sunday June28  11:30 AM 1215PM  Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne Dunikowski, Jade Booked
Sunday June28  12:15PM 1:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Ftienne Dorata, Sebastian Booked
Sunday June28  1:00PM T:45PM  Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne McKergow, Chloe Booked
Sunday June 28 2:00 PM 2:45PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne (impaye, Edith Booked
Sunday June28  5:15PM 6:00PM  Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Maddix, TPT - Dylan Mays, Paul Booked
Sunday June 28 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Maddix, TPT - Dylan Zechel, Chloe Booked
Sunday June 28 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Maddix, TPT - Dylan Denov, Celia Confirmed
Sunday June 28 12:30PM 1:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 McLane, VLN/VLA - Brenna Than, Jacob Booked
Sunday June 28 1:00PM 1:30PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 McLane, VLN/VLA - Brenna Benigno, Bernice Booked
Sunday June 28 1:30PM 2:15PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 McLane, VLN/VLA - Brenna Hao, Victoria Confirmed
Sunday June28  12:30PM 1:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Young, PNO - Kasia Homnsey, Gemma Booked
Sunday June 28 1:00 PM 1:45PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Young, PNO - Kasia Strong, Jessie Booked
Monday June 29
Monday June 29 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian Smith, Chiara Booked
Monday June 29 3:00 PM 3:30 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian Birenbaum, Samuel Booked
Monday June 29 3:30PM 4:15PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian Shahi, Amir Booked
Monday June29  415PM 4:45PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian Hyland, Veda Booked




Monday June 29
Monday June 29

Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30
Tuesday June 30

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

3:30PM
415PM
4:45PM
5:15PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00PM
2:30PM
3:15PM
400 PM
4:45PM
3:15PM

7:00 PM
8:00PM

4:15PM
4:45PM
5:15PM
6:00 PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30PM
3:15PM
400 PM
4:45PM
5:45PM
415PM

Make-Up Lessons / MU60
Make-Up Lessons / MU60

Fanning, TUBA/TBN - Nate
Fanning, TUBA/TBN - Nate

Tuesday June 30

Make-Up Lessons / MU45
Make-Up Lessons / MU30
Make-Up Lessons / MU30
Make-Up Lessons / MU45
Make-Up Lessons / MU30
Make-Up Lessons / MU30
Make-Up Lessons / MU30
Rock Band

Rock Band

Rock Band

Rock Band

Make-Up Lessons / MU30
Make-Up Lessons / MU45
Make-Up Lessons / MU45
Make-Up Lessons / MU45
Make-Up Lessons / MU60
Make-Up Lessons / MU60

Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather
Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather
Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather
Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather
Marcondes, GIR - Leandro
Marcondes, GIR - Leandro
Marcondes, GIR - Leandro
Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Marcondes, GIR - Leandro

Pieper, VOC - Asha

Pieper, VOC - Asha

Pieper, VOC - Asha

Pieper, VOC - Asha
Vachon-Tweney, VLN/VLA - Emma

Gedalof, Misha

Valdegamo, Gaian

Bull, Charlotte
Smith, Madison
Smith, Osten
Mammoliti, Alyssa
Dupré, Matthieu
Dupré, Paul
(arvalho, Luke
Cancian, Arianna
Leong, Charlotte
McPherson, Stuart
Shewaye, Sarah
Cerqueira, Julian
Reynolds, Sunny-Lu
Barbosa, Olivia
Ramada, Marta
Ambrosius, Edward

Lhotsky, Miroslava

Booked
Booked

Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked




