Date	Start time	End time	Description	Staff member	Client	Status
			W	ednesday June 24		
Wednesday June 24	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Music Lessons / M30	Greiner, PNO – Hannah	Deacon, Bodie	Booked
Wednesday June 24		5:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Greiner, PNO - Hannah	Deacon, Bodie	Booked
Wednesday June 24	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60	Greiner, PNO – Hannah	Cox, Zoe	Booked
Wednesday June 24	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60	Greiner, PNO – Hannah	Sugar, Rachel	Booked
Wednesday June 24	7:30 PM	8:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Greiner, PNO - Hannah	Barbosa, Olivia	Booked
Wednesday June 24	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	Bomman, Rishith	Booked
Wednesday June 24	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	Swan, Alex	Booked
Wednesday June 24	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	McPherson, Stuart	Booked
Wednesday June 24	7:00 PM	7:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Radmacher, CLO - Bruce	Mohrbach, Alice	Booked
Wednesday June 24	7:45 PM	8:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Radmacher, CLO - Bruce	Rodriguez Hidalgo, Paola	Booked
			1	Thursday June 25		
Thursday June 25	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian	Lewars, Rachel	Booked
Thursday June 25	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian	SanFilippo, Eliana	Confirmed
Thursday June 25	6:00 PM	6:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Buccioni, PNO – Sebastian	Maciver, Claire	Confirmed
Thursday June 25	6:30 PM	7:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Buccioni, PNO – Sebastian	Javor, Elowyn	Booked
Thursday June 25	6:30 PM	7:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	McLane, VLN/VLA - Brenna	Alvarez-Lewis, Gabriella	Booked
Thursday June 25	7:00 PM	7:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	McLane, VLN/VLA - Brenna	Martinez, Miranda	Booked
Thursday June 25		4:30 PM	Music Lessons / M30	Wagner, GTR – Eric	Leong, Griffin	Confirmed
Thursday June 25		5:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	, ·	Kotanen, Simon	Booked
Thursday June 25	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60	Wagner, GTR – Eric	Bravo Moffat, Felix	Booked
Thursday June 25		7:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	· ·	Cancian, Arianna	Booked
Thursday June 25	7:15 PM	8:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Javor, Elowyn	Booked
				Saturday June 27		
Saturday June 27	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Campbell, GTR - Colin	Tomar, Shray	Booked
Saturday June 27	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Campbell, GTR - Colin	Liceaga-Fuentes, lara	Confirmed
Saturday June 27	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Campbell, GTR - Colin	Liceaga-Fuentes, lara	Confirmed
Saturday June 27	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Campbell, GTR - Colin	Vila, Sydney	Booked
Saturday June 27	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Campbell, GTR – Colin	Martins, Veronica	Booked
Saturday June 27	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	, ,	Durand, Nino	Booked
Saturday June 27		10:45 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Ramada, Marta	Booked
Saturday June 27		11:30 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Barbosa, Olivia	Booked
Saturday June 27		12:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	1 1	Reynolds, Sunny-Lu	Booked
Saturday June 27		1:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60	,	Ambrosius, Edward	Booked
Saturday June 27		10:30 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	•	Kelembelidis, Christopher	Booked
Saturday June 27		11:00 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	,	Leong, Vivienne	Booked
Saturday June 27		11:45 AM 11:15 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Giaouris, Gregory	Booked Booked
Saturday June 27 Saturday June 27		12:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Make-Up Lessons / MU45	,	Osei-Afriyie, Nathaniel Leong, Charlotte	Booked
Saturday June 27		12:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	,	Kataquapit, Michelle	Booked
Saturday June 27		1:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Smith, Natina	Booked
Saturday June 27		10:15 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	,	Fisher, Lindsay	Booked
Saturday June 27		11:00 AM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	• /	Middleton-Trimm Leva, Elyse	Booked
				Sunday June 28		
Cunday Juna 20	10.4E AM	11.20 ///		•	Lover Ezra	Confirmed
Sunday June 28 Sunday June 28		11:30 AM 12:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Levy, Ezra Dunikowski, Jade	Confirmed Booked
Sunday June 28		12:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Dorata, Sebastian	Booked
Sunday June 28		1:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		McKergow, Chloe	Booked
Sunday June 28		2:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Cimpaye, Edith	Booked
Sunday June 28		6:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Mays, Paul	Booked
Sunday June 28		7:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60		Zechel, Chloe	Booked
Sunday June 28		7:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Denov, Celia	Confirmed
Sunday June 28		1:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	,	Than, Jacob	Booked
Sunday June 28		1:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30		Benigno, Bernice	Booked
Sunday June 28		2:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Hao, Victoria	Confirmed
Sunday June 28		1:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30		Hornsey, Gemma	Booked
Sunday June 28	1:00 PM	1:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	· ·	Strong, Jessie	Booked
				Monday June 29		
	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60	•	Smith, Chiara	Booked
Monday June 29	E. O V 1 171	5.001111	op 200000 / 10000	Saccioni, 110 Sepastian	The state of the s	Sooned
Monday June 29 Monday June 29		3:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MII30	Buccioni, PNO - Sebastian	Birenbaum, Samuel	Booked
Monday June 29 Monday June 29 Monday June 29	3:00 PM	3:30 PM 4:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Make-Up Lessons / MU45		Birenbaum, Samuel Shahi, Amir	Booked Booked

6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60	Fanning, TUBA/TBN - Nate	Gedalof, Misha	Booked						
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60	Fanning, TUBA/TBN - Nate	Valdegamo, Gaian	Booked						
Tuesday June 30											
3:30 PM	4:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather	Bull, Charlotte	Booked						
4:15 PM	4:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather	Smith, Madison	Booked						
4:45 PM	5:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather	Smith, Osten	Booked						
5:15 PM	6:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather	Mammoliti, Alyssa	Booked						
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	Dupré, Matthieu	Booked						
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	Dupré, Paul	Booked						
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	Carvalho, Luke	Booked						
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Rock Band	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	Cancian, Arianna	Reserved						
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Rock Band	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	Leong, Charlotte	Reserved						
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Rock Band	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	McPherson, Stuart	Reserved						
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Rock Band	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	Shewaye, Sarah	Reserved						
5:00 PM	5:30 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU30	Marcondes, GTR - Leandro	Cerqueira, Julian	Booked						
2:30 PM	3:15 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Pieper, VOC - Asha	Reynolds, Sunny-Lu	Booked						
3:15 PM	4:00 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Pieper, VOC - Asha	Barbosa, Olivia	Booked						
4:00 PM	4:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU45	Pieper, VOC - Asha	Ramada, Marta	Booked						
4:45 PM	5:45 PM	Make-Up Lessons / MU60	Pieper, VOC - Asha	Ambrosius, Edward	Booked						
			Vachon-Tweney, VLN/VLA - Emma	Lhotsky, Miroslava	Booked						
	7:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	7:00 PM 8:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:15 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM	Timesda 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 4:15 PM 4:45 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 4:45 PM 5:15 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 5:15 PM 6:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 3:15 PM 4:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45	T:00 PM 8:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU60 Fanning, TUBA/TBN - Nate Tuesday June 30 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Macdonald, PN0/0B0E - Heather 4:15 PM 4:45 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Macdonald, PN0/0B0E - Heather 4:45 PM 5:15 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Macdonald, PN0/0B0E - Heather 5:15 PM 6:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcondes, GTR - Leandro 3:00 PM 3:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcondes, GTR - Leandro 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcondes, GTR - Leandro 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band Marcondes, GTR - Leandro 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band Marcondes, GTR - Leandro 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band Marcondes, GTR - Leandro 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band Marcondes, GTR - Leandro 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band Marcondes, GTR - Leandro 5:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcondes, GTR - Leandro 5:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcon	Tuesday June 30 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather Smith, Madison 4:45 PM 4:45 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather Smith, Madison 5:15 PM 6:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather Smith, Osten 5:15 PM 6:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather Smith, Osten 5:15 PM 6:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather Mammoliti, Alyssa 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather Mammoliti, Alyssa 3:30 PM 3:30 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcondes, GTR - Leandro Dupré, Paul 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcondes, GTR - Leandro Carvalho, Luke 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band Marcondes, GTR - Leandro Cancian, Arianna 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band Marcondes, GTR - Leandro Leong, Charlotte 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band Marcondes, GTR - Leandro McPherson, Stuart 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Rock Band Marcondes, GTR - Leandro Shewaye, Sarah 5:00 PM 5:30 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU30 Marcondes, GTR - Leandro Cerqueira, Julian 2:30 PM 3:15 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Pieper, VOC - Asha Reynolds, Sunny-Lu 3:15 PM 4:00 PM Make-Up Lessons / MU45 Pieper, VOC - Asha Ramada, Marta						